
            Mitgliederentwicklung der Damen im Bezirk Mittelfranken 
  Zeitraum 2007 bis 2021 

 
 

 

Schützengaue  
im MSB 

Stand 
31.12.2016 

Stand 
31.12.2017 

Stand 
31.12.2018 

Stand 
31.12.2019 

Stand 
31.12.2020 

Stand 
31.12.2021 

Steigerung/
Rückgang 

31.12.2021 

Stand 
31.12.2022 

Stand 
31.12.2023 

Stand 
31.12.2024 

Steigerung/ 
Rückgang 

2024 

                        

ANB 2321 2365 2379 2427 2395 2390 -   5    
 

ANS 2074 2097 2099 2135 2133 2114 -  19    
 

EIC 2128 2138 2165 2197 2221 2186 -  35    
 

ERL 582  588   580 606   605 611 +   6    
 

Fürth 1136 1127 1136 1170 1141 1127 -  14    
 

HES 2335 2393 2483 2572 2553 2514 -  39    
 

NBG 524  530   515 494   477 480 +   3    
 

NEA 1009  997   990 1005 1005 971  -  34    
 

PEG 1390 1389 1391 1365 1361 1351 -   10    
 

SRH 1048 1070 1082 1099 1080 1082  +   2    
 

UFF 498   520   531 536   540 553  +  13    
 

WUG 951 960  966 1004 1013 1000  -   13    
 

  
  

 
   

    
 

MSB 15.996 16.174 16.317 16.610 16.524 16.379 - 145    
 

 
 
Erstellt: Brigitte Loy-Hanke, 1.BDL MSB 
 18.02.2022 
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                Mitgliederentwicklung der Damen im Bezirk Mittelfranken 
   Zeitraum 2007 bis 2021 

 
 

 

Schützengaue  
im MSB 

Stand 
31.12.2007 

Stand 
31.12.2008 

Stand 
31.12.2009 

Stand 
31.12.2010 

Stand 
31.12.2011 

Stand 
31.12.2012 

Stand 
31.12.2013 

Stand 
31.12.2014 

Stand 
31.12.2015 

Stand 
31.12.2016 

Steigerung/ 
Rückgang 

2016 

                        

ANB 2215 2213 2190 2173 2171 2222 2238 2246 2269 2321 + 52 

ANS 1991 2008 2007 2011 2008 2032 2054 2011 2038 2074 + 36 

EIC 1771 1806 1826 1875 1942 1979 2003 2024 2058 2128 + 70 

ERL 598 595   580 568 565 573 579 577 567 582 + 15 

Fürth 1080 1080 1095 1080 1091 1068 1057 1069 1116 1136 + 20 

HES 2097 2145 2141 2171 2156 2193 2209 2214 2281 2335 + 54 

NBG 535 513   499 477 484 496 484 497 500 524 + 24 

NEA 954 944   970 973 972 963 956 979 980 1009 + 29 

PEG 1342 1341 1340 1339 1336 1329 1315 1306 1357 1390 + 33 

SRH 1042 1033 1051 1063 1030 1052 1060 1033 1044 1048 +  4 

UFF 488 490   489   485 488 488 481 479 500 498  -  2 

WUG 841 833   840 852 877 855 884 907 936 951 + 15 

                      

MSB 14.954 15.001 15.028 15.067 15.120 15.250 15.320 15.342 15.646 15.996 + 350 
 
 
Erstellt: Brigitte Loy-Hanke, 1.BDL MSB 
 18.02.2022 
 


